
Karlsruhe

Strassbourg

Offenburg

Freiburg

Basel

Villingen-
Schwenningen

Tuningen

Rottweil

Tuttlingen - Nendingen

Geisingen

Schaffhausen
Singen

Konstanz

Winterthur

Zürich

Stockach

Tübingen

Stuttgart

Ulm

Memmingen

Kempten
Friedrichshafen

Lindau

Bregenz

St. Gallen

Mengen

Bodensee

A5

B33

B311

B14

A81

A98

N3

N2
N1

N1

N190

A5

B311

A8

A7

A4
B12

B27


